Datum

15.09.2018
15.09.2018
15.09.2018
15.09.2018
16.09.2018
16.09.2018
16.09.2018
22.09.2018
22.09.2018
22.09.2018
22.09.2018
23.09.2018
23.09.2018
29.09.2018
29.09.2018
29.09.2018
30.09.2018
30.09.2018
30.09.2018
30.09.2018
06.10.2018
06.10.2018
06.10.2018
06.10.2018
07.10.2018
07.10.2018
07.10.2018

Uhrzeit
13:45
19:45
16:30
19:30
14:00
12:00
13:00
17:00
19:30
19:30
17:30
10:30
11:00
14:00
16:45
11:30
10:30
11:00
11:00
15:30
19:30
17:00
15:15
14:30
11:45
10:00
14:00

Heim
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
EHC Straubing
EHC Miinchen
Mannheimer ERC
EV Ravensburg
EHC Straubing
EHC 80 Nirnberg
1. EV Weiden
EHC Miinchen
EC Peiting
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Augsburger EV
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
EV Ravensburg
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
1. EV Weiden
Augsburger EV
EHC Miinchen
EV Ravensburg
EC Peiting
Augsburger EV
EV Ravensburg
EC Peiting
Augsburger EV

Gast
1. EV Weiden
Augsburger EV
EC Peiting
EV Ravensburg
Augsburger EV
1. EV Weiden
EC Peiting
EV Ravensburg
EHC Straubing
Augsburger EV
Mannheimer ERC
EV Ravensburg
EHC Miinchen
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
Augsburger EV
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
EHC Straubing
EV Ravensburg
EHC Straubing
EHC 80 Nirnberg
1. EV Weiden
Mannheimer ERC
EHC 80 Nirnberg
1. EV Weiden
Mannheimer ERC

Spielplan Hauptrunde U17 Division Il Siid, Saison 2018/2019

Spielort

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
SAP-Arena

Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Olympiastadion

SAP-Arena

Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Olympiastadion

Eisstadion Peiting

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
SAP-Arena

Eissporthalle Ravensburg

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
SAP-Arena

Hans-Schropf-Arena
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Olympiastadion

Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion Peiting
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion Peiting
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion



13.10.2018
13.10.2018
13.10.2018
13.10.2018
14.10.2018
14.10.2018
14.10.2018
27.10.2018
27.10.2018
27.10.2018
27.10.2018
28.10.2018
28.10.2018
28.10.2018
28.10.2018
03.11.2018
03.11.2018
03.11.2018
03.11.2018
04.11.2018
04.11.2018
04.11.2018
04.11.2018
17.11.2018
17.11.2018
17.11.2018
18.11.2018
18.11.2018
24.11.2018
24.11.2018

12:15
19:45
14:30
17:00
12:00
11:00
16:30
14:15
19:45
19:30
10:30
17:00
13:30
11:45
16:30
17:45
17:00
17:00
16:45
12:00
11:00
12:00
10:15
11:00
17:00
17:30
11:30
16:30
16:30
16:45

EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
1. EV Weiden
EV Ravensburg
Mannheimer ERC
1. EV Weiden
EHC Straubing
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
1. EV Weiden
Augsburger EV
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
EV Ravensburg
EHC Straubing
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Augsburger EV
EV Ravensburg
EHC Miinchen
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Augsburger EV
EV Ravensburg
EHC Miinchen
EHC 80 Nirnberg
EV Ravensburg
Augsburger EV
Augsburger EV
EHC Straubing
EHC Straubing
EHC Miinchen

EHC Straubing
Augsburger EV
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
EHC 80 Nirnberg
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
EHC Straubing
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
EV Ravensburg
EHC Miinchen
EC Peiting
Augsburger EV
1. EV Weiden
Mannheimer ERC
EHC Straubing
1. EV Weiden
EC Peiting
Mannheimer ERC
EHC Straubing
1. EV Weiden
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
Mannheimer ERC
1. EV Weiden
1. EV Weiden
EHC 80 Nirnberg
EV Ravensburg
EHC 80 Nurnberg

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
SAP-Arena

Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
SAP-Arena

Hans-Schropf-Arena

Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
SAP-Arena

Hans-Schropf-Arena
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
SAP-Arena

Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Olympiastadion

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Olympiastadion

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion

Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Olympiastadion



24.11.2018
24.11.2018
25.11.2018
25.11.2018
25.11.2018
01.12.2018
01.12.2018
01.12.2018
01.12.2018
02.12.2018
02.12.2018
02.12.2018
07.12.2018
08.12.2018
08.12.2018
08.12.2018
08.12.2018
09.12.2018
09.12.2018
09.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
16.12.2018
16.12.2018
16.12.2018
22.12.2018
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
13.01.2019
13.01.2019
13.01.2019
13.01.2019
19.01.2019
19.01.2019
19.01.2019
19.01.2019
20.01.2019
20.01.2019
20.01.2019
26.01.2019
26.01.2019
26.01.2019
27.01.2019
02.02.2019
02.02.2019
02.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
16.02.2019
16.02.2019
16.02.2019
16.02.2019
17.02.2019
17.02.2019
17.02.2019
17.02.2019
23.02.2019
23.02.2019

17:15
19:30
11:00
10:30
10:00
12:45
19:45
16:30
14:15
16:30
13:00
14:00
19:00
12:45
14:30
17:00
16:45
11:00
13:00
12:00
14:00
16:30
19:30
17:30
10:30
10:15
11:30
17:00
17:00
19:45
16:45
19:30
14:00
17:30
16:30
13:00
17:00
15:15
19:45
13:45
11:45
10:15
10:00
16:45
14:15
15:15
16:30
16:30
15:15
19:30
11:45
10:30
12:00
11:00
17:00
15:15
19:30
19:30
12:00
16:30
11:00
10:00
15:15
16:45

EC Peiting
1. EV Weiden
1. EV Weiden
EHC Straubing
EC Peiting
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
EHC Straubing
EHC Miinchen
EHC Straubing
EC Peiting
Mannheimer ERC
EHC Miinchen
EHC 80 Nirnberg
1. EV Weiden
EV Ravensburg
EC Peiting
1. EV Weiden
EC Peiting
Augsburger EV
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
EHC Miinchen
Augsburger EV
Mannheimer ERC
EHC Miinchen
Augsburger EV
EV Ravensburg
EV Ravensburg
Mannheimer ERC
EHC Miinchen
1. EV Weiden
Mannheimer ERC
Augsburger EV
EHC Straubing
EC Peiting
EV Ravensburg
EC Peiting
Mannheimer ERC
Augsburger EV
EV Ravensburg
EHC Miinchen
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Augsburger EV
EHC Straubing
EHC Straubing
EC Peiting
1. EV Weiden
EV Ravensburg
EHC Straubing
EC Peiting
1. EV Weiden
EV Ravensburg
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
1. EV Weiden
EV Ravensburg
EHC Straubing
1. EV Weiden
EC Peiting
EC Peiting
Mannheimer ERC

Mannheimer ERC
Augsburger EV
Augsburger EV
EV Ravensburg

Mannheimer ERC

1. EV Weiden
EV Ravensburg
Augsburger EV

EC Peiting
Augsburger EV

EHC Miinchen
EV Ravensburg
EV Ravensburg
Augsburger EV

Mannheimer ERC
EHC Miinchen
EHC Straubing

Mannheimer ERC
EHC Straubing

EHC 80 Nirnberg
EV Ravensburg
EHC Straubing

1. EV Weiden
EC Peiting
EHC Straubing
1. EV Weiden
EHC 80 Nirnberg
EC Peiting
EC Peiting

EHC 80 Nurnberg
Augsburger EV
EHC Straubing

EHC 80 Nirnberg
EHC Miinchen

1. EV Weiden

EV Ravensburg
EHC Straubing

EHC 80 Nirnberg

1. EV Weiden

Eisstadion Peiting
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Eisstadion Peiting

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
SAP-Arena

Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Olympiastadion
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Eisstadion Peiting
SAP-Arena
Olympiastadion

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion Peiting
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eisstadion Peiting
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
SAP-Arena
Olympiastadion
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
SAP-Arena
Olympiastadion
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
SAP-Arena
Olympiastadion
Hans-Schropf-Arena
SAP-Arena
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Eisstadion Peiting
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion Peiting
SAP-Arena

Curt-Frenzel-Stadio Curt-Frenzel-Stadion

EHC Straubing
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Augsburger EV
EHC Straubing
1. EV Weiden
EC Peiting
EHC Miinchen
Mannheimer ERC
EHC 80 Nirnberg
EHC Miinchen
Augsburger EV
Mannheimer ERC
EHC 80 Nirnberg
EHC Miinchen
Mannheimer ERC
Augsburger EV
EHC Straubing
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Mannheimer ERC
EHC 80 Nirnberg
Augsburger EV
EHC Miinchen
EV Ravensburg
1. EV Weiden

Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Olympiastadion
Eisstadion Peiting
Olympiastadion

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Eisstadion Peiting
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Eisstadion Peiting
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion Peiting
Olympiastadion
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Eisstadion Peiting
Eisstadion Peiting
SAP-Arena



23.02.2019
23.02.2019
24.02.2019
24.02.2019
24.02.2019
02.03.2019
02.03.2019
02.03.2019
03.03.2019
03.03.2019
03.03.2019
09.03.2019
09.03.2019
09.03.2019
09.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019
10.03.2019

16:45
16:00
11:00
11:30
10:00
19:30
19:30
16:30
11:00
16:30
11:45
14:30
19:30
12:45
18:45
11:00
10:15
12:45
16:30

EHC Miinchen
Augsburger EV
Mannheimer ERC
Augsburger EV
EC Peiting
1. EV Weiden
EHC Miinchen
EHC Straubing
1. EV Weiden
EHC Straubing
EV Ravensburg
1. EV Weiden
EHC Miinchen
EHC 80 Nirnberg
EC Peiting
1. EV Weiden
EHC Miinchen
EHC 80 Nirnberg
EHC Straubing

EHC 80 Nirnberg
EHC Straubing
1. EV Weiden

EHC 80 Nirnberg
EV Ravensburg

EC Peiting

Mannheimer ERC
EV Ravensburg

EHC 80 Nirnberg

Mannheimer ERC
EHC Miinchen
EV Ravensburg

Mannheimer ERC
EHC Straubing
Augsburger EV
EV Ravensburg

Mannheimer ERC
Augsburger EV

EC Peiting

Olympiastadion
Curt-Frenzel-Stadion

SAP-Arena

Curt-Frenzel-Stadion

Eisstadion Peiting
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Olympiastadion

Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Hans-Schropf-Arena

Eisstadion am Pulverturm
Eissporthalle Ravensburg
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Olympiastadion

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Eisstadion Peiting
Hans-Schropf-Arena
Olympiastadion

Arena Nirnberger Versicherung
Eisstadion am Pulverturm
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